One — Stop Voting Site
Hickory Referendum Election
(Charter Amendment)

September 18, 2012

HIGHLAND
RECREATION CENTER
Date 1451 8TH St Dr NE
Hickory, NC
(In lieu of office)

Thursday August 30 8am - 5pm

Friday August 31 8am - 5pm
Saturday September 1 Closed
Sunday September 2 Closed

Monday September 3 Closed - Holiday

Tuesday September 4 8am - 5pm

Wednesday September 5 8am - 5pm

Thursday September 6 8am - 5pm

Friday September 7 8am - 5pm
Saturday September 8 Closed
Sunday September 9 Closed

Monday September 10 8am - 5pm

Tuesday September 11 8am - 5pm

Wednesday September 12 8am - 5pm

Thursday September 13 8am - 5pm

Friday September 14 8am - 5pm

Saturday September 15 8am - 1pm

This election is only open to the registered
voters that live in the City of Hickory

(Catawba and Burke Counties)




